Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki

Results:

500m BOYS 15 (1st dist.)

1 49 Havard H. Lorentzen
14 Tommi Pulli
50 Kristian Fredriksen
15 Taneli Kerola
31 Rickard Styrén
32 Erik Gustafsson

o g WN

500m BOYS 16 (1st dist.)

1 51 Andreas Minge
52 Espen Tveit
17 Antti Jadskelainen
16 Verneri Kinnunen
33 Martin Svanborg
34 Erik Bucht

o O WN

500m GIRLS 16 (1st dist.)

1 24 Elina Risku
60 Line Hoberg
25 Mira Hautamaki
59 Mari Grgsland
42 Amanda Toérnqyvist
41 Louise Wisting

o O WN

500m BOYS 13 (1st dist.)

1 46 Magnus Nordby
10 Julius Lepola
45 Fredrik Nybraten
27 Erik Wetterdal
11 Aatu Hautamaki
28 Fredrik Karlsson

o O WN

500m BOYS 14 (1st dist.)
1 48 Viktor Nybraten
47 Simen Spieler Nilsen
12 Juho Vaittinen
30 Joel Wisting
29 David Andersson
13 Petri Itkonen

o O WN

500m GIRLS 13 (1st dist.)
1 54 Sofie Karoline Haugen
53 Marte Vatn
36 Hanna van der Poel
35 Nikie Hallenberg
18 Armi Lieto
19 Miina Peltonen

o O WN
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NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE

FIN
NOR
FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE

NOR
FIN
NOR
SWE
FIN
SWE

NOR
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN

NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN

40,28
41,26
41,95
43,15
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44,81

40,58
40,69
42,87
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45,66
46,42
46,84
47,43
48,50
49,73

43,62
44,01
44,49
44,86
48,41
50,30

41,71
41,79
41,82
43,37
44,07
44,43

46,51
47,68
49,68
49,76
50,63
51,58

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

500m GIRLS 14 (1st dist.)

1

o g WN

56 Anne Gulbrandsen
55 Ingvild Hellem

20 Laura Treuthardt
21 Tuuli Hyttinen

37 Caroline Karlsson
38 Tove Eriksson

500m GIRLS 15 (1st dist.)

1

o O WN

1500m
1

o O WN

1500m
1

o O WN

1500m

a b wN

57 Maiken Nervik
22 Veera Anttila

23 Anni Mattila

58 Heidi Ruistuen
39 Malin Wickstrom
40 Anna Hakola

BOYS 15 (2nd dist.)

49 Havard H. Lorentzen
50 Kristian Fredriksen
14 Tommi Pulli

15 Taneli Kerola

31 Rickard Styrén

32 Erik Gustafsson

BOYS 16 (2nd dist.)
51 Andreas Minge

52 Espen Tveit

33 Martin Svanborg
34 Erik Bucht

16 Verneri Kinnunen
17 Antti Jadskelainen

GIRLS 16 (2nd dist.)
60 Line Hoberg

24 Elina Risku

59 Mari Grgsland

41 Louise Wisting

42 Amanda Toérnqyvist
25 Mira Hautamaki

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464
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SWE
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45,75
45,97
46,54
48,79
48,85
54,33

46,59
46,74
47,50
48,12
49,74
52,86

2.02,52
2.08,50
2.10,22
2.18,56
2.23,41
2.23,72

2.02,85
2.05,88
211,25
2.20,74
221,19
2.26,56

225,72
227,12
227,73
2.32,87
2.39,29

DSQ

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

1000m
1

o g WN

1000m
1

o O WN

1000m
1

o O WN

1000m

o O WN

1000m
1

o O WN

BOYS 13 (2nd dist.)
45 Fredrik Nybraten
46 Magnus Nordby
10 Julius Lepola

27 Erik Wetterdal

11 Aatu Hautamaki
28 Fredrik Karlsson

BOYS 14 (2nd dist.)

47 Simen Spieler Nilsen
48 Viktor Nybraten

12 Juho Vaittinen

29 David Andersson

30 Joel Wisting

13 Petri Itkonen

GIRLS 13 (2nd dist.)

54 Sofie Karoline Haugen
53 Marte Vatn

35 Nikie Hallenberg

36 Hanna van der Poel

18 Armi Lieto

19 Miina Peltonen

GIRLS 14 (2nd dist.)
56 Anne Gulbrandsen
55 Ingvild Hellem

20 Laura Treuthardt
21 Tuuli Hyttinen

37 Caroline Karlsson
38 Tove Eriksson

GIRLS 15 (2nd dist.)
58 Heidi Ruistuen
57 Maiken Nervik
22 Veera Anttila

23 Anni Mattila

39 Malin Wickstrom
40 Anna Hakola

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464
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1.27,14
1.27,71
1.29,21 mt
1.30,44
1.37,16
1.43,48

1.22,25
1.23,72
1.26,58
1.26,60
1.30,95
1.35,73

1.35,40
1.35,65
1.37,04
1.39,32
1.42,86
1.46,21

1.31,60
1.33,19
1.36,62
1.37,89
1.40,45
1.49,54

1.35,42
1.35,47
1.37,58
1.39,37
1.48,46
1.51,33

N Wb~ o1 N

points
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1
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Printed 1.3.2009 13:33

FIN

100

NOR SWE
7
5

3

1

12 4
7
5

3

2

12 5
7
5

4

3

12 7
7
5

2

1

12 3
7
5

2

1

12 3

183 68

Page 3 of 7



Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

RELAY 4 X 2 LAPS BOYS

1

o O WN

RELAY 4 X 2 LAPS GIRLS

1

o O WN

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464

67 NORWAY 1
65 FINLAND 1
68 NORWAY 2
69 SWEDEN 1
70 SWEDEN 2
66 FINLAND 2

74 NORWAY 1
72 FINLAND 1
75 NORWAY 2
73 FINLAND 2
76 SWEDEN 1
77 SWEDEN 2
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NOR
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4.11,59 mt
4.16,42 mt
421,11 mt
4.22,52 mt
4.39,43 mt
4.42,91 mt

4.43,77 mt
4.44,44 mt
447,78 mt
4.55,45 mt
5.11,92 mt
5.32,63 mt

N Wb~ o1 N

points

N Wb~ o1 N

1
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points after 1st day

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

1000m
1

o O WN

1000m
1

o O WN

1000m

o O WN

GIRLS 16 (3rd dist.)
24 Elina Risku

60 Line Hoberg

59 Mari Grgsland

25 Mira Hautamaki

41 Louise Wisting

42 Amanda Toérnqvist

BOYS 16 (3rd dist.)
51 Andreas Minge

52 Espen Tveit

33 Martin Svanborg
16 Verneri Kinnunen
34 Erik Bucht

17 Antti Jadskelainen

BOYS 15 (3rd dist.)

49 Havard H. Lorentzen
14 Tommi Pulli

50 Kristian Fredriksen
15 Taneli Kerola

31 Rickard Styrén

32 Erik Gustafsson

500m GIRLS 15 (3rd dist.)

1

o O WN

22 Veera Anttila

23 Anni Mattila

58 Heidi Ruistuen
57 Maiken Nervik
39 Malin Wickstrom
40 Anna Hakola

500m GIRLS 14 (3rd dist.)

1

o O WN

55 Ingvild Hellem

56 Anne Gulbrandsen
20 Laura Treuthardt
21 Tuuli Hyttinen

37 Caroline Karlsson
38 Tove Eriksson

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464
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SWE
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SWE
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SWE
FIN

NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE

FIN
FIN
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
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FIN
SWE
SWE

1.33,38
1.35,16
1.35,18
1.37,79
1.38,68
1.42,38

1.20,50
1.20,83
1.25,29
1.28,06
1.29,62
1.29,98

1.18,34
1.21,37
1.25,86
1.28,28
1.30,82
1.31,87

46,88
47,24
47,27
47,36
52,75
53,33

45,80
46,02
47,32
47,88
48,83
53,29

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

500m GIRLS 13 (3rd dist.)

1

o g WN

54 Sofie Karoline Haugen

53 Marte Vatn

35 Nikie Hallenberg

36 Hanna van der Poel
18 Armi Lieto

19 Miina Peltonen

500m BOYS 14 (3rd dist.)

1

o O WN

48 Viktor Nybraten

47 Simen Spieler Nilsen
12 Juho Vaittinen

29 David Andersson

30 Joel Wisting

13 Petri Itkonen

500m BOYS 13 (3rd dist.)

1

o O WN

10 Julius Lepola
46 Magnus Nordby
27 Erik Wetterdal
45 Fredrik Nybraten
11 Aatu Hautamaki
28 Fredrik Karlsson

3000m GIRLS 16 (4th dist.)

1

o O WN

59 Mari Grgsland

60 Line Hoberg

41 Louise Wisting

24 Elina Risku

25 Mira Hautamaki
42 Amanda Toérnqyvist

3000m BOYS 16 (4th dist.)

1

o O WN

51 Andreas Minge

52 Espen Tveit

33 Martin Svanborg
16 Verneri Kinnunen
34 Erik Bucht

17 Antti Jadskelainen

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464

NOR 46,23 7
NOR 46,74 5
SWE 4774 mt 4
SWE 49,68 3
FIN 50,31 2
FIN 52,20 mt 1

points

NOR 41,70 7
NOR 41,85 5
FIN 42,24 4
SWE 42,73 3
SWE 43,90 2
FIN 46,10 1
points
FIN 43,65 7
NOR 44,04 5
SWE 44,33 4
NOR 44,49 3
FIN 48,73 2
SWE 50,07 1
points

points after 3rd distance

NOR 5.18,93 7
NOR 5.23,42 5
SWE 5.27,82 4
FIN 5.30,16 3
FIN 5.31,90 2
SWE 5.35,72 1
points
NOR 422,72 7
NOR 4.28,07 5
SWE 4.38,10 4
FIN 4.55,87 3
SWE 5.04,91 2
FIN 5.19,88 1
points

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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Country Match, 28.2.-1.3.2009 Helsinki
Results:

3000m
1

o g WN

1500m
1

o O WN

1500m
1

o O WN

1500m
1

o O WN

1500m

o O WN

1500m

o O WN

BOYS 15 (4th dist.)

49 Havard H. Lorentzen

50 Kristian Fredriksen
14 Tommi Pulli

15 Taneli Kerola

32 Erik Gustafsson

31 Rickard Styrén

GIRLS 15 (4th dist.)
58 Heidi Ruistuen
22 Veera Anttila

23 Anni Mattila

57 Maiken Nervik
39 Malin Wickstrom
40 Anna Hakola

GIRLS 14 (4th dist.)
56 Anne Gulbrandsen
55 Ingvild Hellem

20 Laura Treuthardt
21 Tuuli Hyttinen

37 Caroline Karlsson
38 Tove Eriksson

GIRLS 13 (4th dist.)
53 Marte Vatn

54 Sofie Karoline Haugen

35 Nikie Hallenberg

36 Hanna van der Poel

18 Armi Lieto
19 Miina Peltonen

BOYS 14 (4th dist.)

47 Simen Spieler Nilsen

48 Viktor Nybraten
29 David Andersson
12 Juho Vaittinen

30 Joel Wisting

13 Petri Itkonen

BOYS 13 (4th dist.)
46 Magnus Nordby
45 Fredrik Nybraten
10 Julius Lepola

27 Erik Wetterdal

11 Aatu Hautamaki
28 Fredrik Karlsson
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*) Added 0,15 due to timing from skate

Kimmo Loponen +358 50 3835464

4.28,24
4.34,21
4.38,15
4.59,79
5.03,80
5.13,32

2.28,53
2.36,57
242,34
2.43,80f
2.55,47
3.02,46

2.25,08
2.27,08
2.36,04
237,70
2.38,70
2.53,10

2.30,32
2.32,60
2.33,61
2.40,75
2.44,23
2.50,66

2.04,83
2.10,10
2.13,35
2.17,36
2.21,27
2.29,83

2.15,66
217,62 %)
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2.20,55
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2.43,40
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1
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POINTS TOTAL

Printed 1.3.2009 13:33
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